Raymond James Corporate Team Challenge

Half Corp Team Men

Ironman Team #1

Ironman Team #2

THe Salvation Army 12 Steppers
USAA #3

Rooms To Go Half Marathon Men

a b W N =

Team#
Team#
Team#
Team#
Team#

1702
1701
1705
1703
1704

with an accumulated time of
with an accumulated time of
with an accumulated time of
with an accumulated time of
with an accumulated time of

5:05:22.
5:10:08.
5:15:38.
5:16:06.
7:56:35.

Page 1 of 6

Results provided by SIMMCO DATA SYSTEMS

03/14/2018



Raymond James Corporate Team Challenge Page 2 of 6

Half Corp Team Mixed

1 Tampa Bay Trane #2 Team# 1903 with an accumulated time of 6:10:32.
2 ConnectWise Team #9 Team# 1902 with an accumulated time of 6:33:47.
3 ConnectWise Team #8 Team# 1901 with an accumulated time of 99:99:99

Results provided by SIMMCO DATA SYSTEMS 03/14/2018



Raymond James Corporate Team Challenge Page 3 of 6

Half Corp Team Women

1 Rooms To Go Half Marathon Women Team# 1802 with an accumulated time of 5:24:44.
2 lronman Team #3 Team# 1801 with an accumulated time of 99:99:99

Results provided by SIMMCO DATA SYSTEMS 03/14/2018



Raymond James Open Team Challenge Page 4 of 6

Half Open Men

1 Centcom A Team Team# 2101 with an accumulated time of 4:48:38.

Results provided by SIMMCO DATA SYSTEMS 03/14/2018



Raymond James Open Team Challenge

Half Open Mixed

Johnson & Cassidy

Readyto Rum

Hill Ward Henderson Half

West Boynton Road Runners Team #1
West Boynton Road Runners Team #3
CENTCOM Team B

o 0o W N -

Team#
Team#
Team#
Team#
Team#
Team#

2301
2305
2304
2302
2303
2306

with an accumulated time of
with an accumulated time of
with an accumulated time of
with an accumulated time of
with an accumulated time of
with an accumulated time of

4:55:41.
5:25:08.
5:50:32.
6:10:43.
6:12:27.
99:99:99

Page 5 of 6

Results provided by SIMMCO DATA SYSTEMS

03/14/2018



Raymond James Open Team Challenge Page 6 of 6

Half Open Women

1 West Boynton Road Runners Team #2 Team# 2201 with an accumulated time of 6:04:26.
2 WBRRC #4 Team# 2202 with an accumulated time of 6:26:23.

Results provided by SIMMCO DATA SYSTEMS 03/14/2018



