Raymond James Corporate Team Challenge

Half Corp Team Men

1	Ironman Team #1	Team#	1702	with an accumulated time of	5:05:22.
2	Ironman Team #2	Team#	1701	with an accumulated time of	5:10:08.
3	THe Salvation Army 12 Steppers	Team#	1705	with an accumulated time of	5:15:38.
4	USAA #3	Team#	1703	with an accumulated time of	5:16:06.
5	Rooms To Go Half Marathon Men	Team#	1704	with an accumulated time of	7:56:35.

Raymond James Corporate Team Challenge

Half Corp Team Mixed

1	Tampa Bay Trane #2	Team#	1903	with an accumulated time of	6:10:32.
2	ConnectWise Team #9	Team#	1902	with an accumulated time of	6:33:47.
3	ConnectWise Team #8	Team#	1901	with an accumulated time of	99:99:99

Half Corp Team Women

1	Rooms To Go Half Marathon Women	Team#	1802	with an accumulated time of	5:24:44.
2	Ironman Team #3	Team#	1801	with an accumulated time of	99:99:99

Half Open Men

1 Centcom A Team# 2101 with an accumulated time of 4:48:38.

Raymond James Open Team Challenge

Half Open Mixed

1	Johnson & Cassidy	Team#	2301	with an accumulated time of	4:55:41.
2	Readyto Rum	Team#	2305	with an accumulated time of	5:25:08.
3	Hill Ward Henderson Half	Team#	2304	with an accumulated time of	5:50:32.
4	West Boynton Road Runners Team #1	Team#	2302	with an accumulated time of	6:10:43.
5	West Boynton Road Runners Team #3	Team#	2303	with an accumulated time of	6:12:27.
6	CENTCOM Team B	Team#	2306	with an accumulated time of	99:99:99

Half Open Women

1	West Boynton Road Runners Team #2	Team#	2201	with an accumulated time of	6:04:26.
2	WBRRC #4	Team#	2202	with an accumulated time of	6:26:23.